
        Middle School Ad Contacts   2022-2023      

School  AD  Phone #  Email addresses  

Bearden Middle  
1000 Francis Rd., Knox, TN  37909 

     Logan McKinney 
     

Tenisha Marchbanks  

539-7839 
 

logan.mckinney@knoxschools.org   
 
tenisha.marchbanks@knoxschools.org   

Carter Middle  
204 N. Carter School Rd.,  
Strawberry Plains, TN  37871 

Joey Ramsey 
 

933-3426 
 

Joey.ramsey@knoxschools.org  
 

Cedar Bluff Middle  
707 N. Cedar Bluff Rd., Knox, TN 37923 

Jeff Castleberry  
 

Anita Johnson 

539-7981 
 

 Jeff.castleberry @knoxschools.org   
 
anita.johnson@knoxschools.org  

Farragut Middle  
200 West End Ave., Knox, TN  37934 

Mark Palmer  966-9756 
 

mark.palmer@knoxschools.org   

Gibbs Middle  
7625 Tazewell Pike • Corryton, TN 37721 

Scott Reed 689-1712 
 

scott.reed@knoxschools.org  

Gresham Middle  
500 Gresham Rd., Knox., TN  37918 

Seth Nutter  689-1430 
 

Seth.nutter@knoxschools.org  
 

Halls Middle  
4317 East Emory Rd., Knox, TN  37938 

Jacob Snider 922-7494 
 

 jacob.snider@knoxschools.org  

Hardin Valley Middle  
2280 Steele Road • Knoxville, TN 37932 

Cara Cahak 
 

539-7827 
 

 cara.cahak@knoxschools.org  
 

Holston Middle  
600 Chilhowee Dr., Knox, TN  37924 

Jim Wolfenbarger   594-1300 
 

james.wolfenbarger@knoxschools.org  

Karns Middle  
2925 Gray Hendrix Rd., Knox, TN 37931 

Brittany  
White-Newcomb  

539-7732 
 

brittany.whitenewcomb 
@knoxschools.org   

Northwest Middle  
5301 Pleasant Ridge Rd., Knox, TN 37912 

Alex Walls 594-1345 
 

alex.walls@knoxschools.org    
 

Powell Middle  
3329 West Emory Rd., Powell, TN  37849 

Glen Price 938-9008 
 

glen.price@knoxschools.org    

South-Doyle Middle  
3900 Decatur Rd., Knox., TN  37920 

Rocky Riley 
 

Patrick Miller 

579-2133 
 

rocky.riley@knoxschools.org   
 
patrick.miller@knoxschools.org  

Vine Middle  
1807 Martin Luther King, Jr.,Ave., Knox,  TN 
37915 

Scott Stooksbury 594-4461 
 

scott.stooksbury@knoxschools.org  

West Valley Middle  
9118 George Williams Rd.,                         
Knox, TN 37922 

Matt Pattillo 539-5145 
 

matthew.pattillo@knoxschools.org   

Whittle Springs Middle  
2700 White Oak Ln, Knox, TN  37917 

Doug Wheeling 594-4474 
 

doug.wheeling@knoxschools.org 

            
Athletics Office:   594-1725   -   FAX:  594-1764 

                      
Email: Adm. Assistant - tracy.millerdavis@knoxschools.org 

Athletic Specialists - Marion.quinn@knoxschools.org   • bryan.brown@knoxschools.org 
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